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ftpt Full-time

Enroliment by Major and Student Level
Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Major

Arts & Sciences General Studies
Total
Total

Non-adm Grad-
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac UG Master Total

30 11 1 . . 1 . 43
62 48 43 70 1 1 . 225
446 400 370 600 90 1 6 1913
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ftpt Part-time

Enroliment by Major and Student Level

Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Engineering
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Major

Civil Engineering

Geomatics

Manufacturing Engineering Tech
Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's)
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering Tech

Computer Engineering Tech

Embedded Systems Engr Techn

Software Engineering Tech

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

1
1
3 6
3
4 4

1
1
11

12

17

7
1
27

25

29

1
2
9

Non-adm
UG

59

Grad-
Master

10

Non-adm
GR

Total
11

6

115
15

54







ftpt Part-time

Enroliment by Major and Student Level
Fall 2008 -- 4th Week

Arts & Sciences

Total

Major

Applied Mathematics
Applied Psychology
Biology
Communication Studies
Environmental Sciences
General Studies

Total

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

1

4 3 15
5 2

3 1 7 3
3 5 2 4 11
10 10 13 28 14
72 94 149 436 83

Non-adm
UG

604
605
763

Grad- Non-adm
Master GR Total

24
10
15

629
680
10 5 1612
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