ftpt Full-time		
	Major	

## ftpt Full-time

Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total

OIT:IR:CM:20NOV2008

\_\_\_\_

## ftpt Full-time

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Arts & Sciences	General Studies	30	11	1			1		43
	Total	62	48	43	70	1	1		225
Total		446	400	370	600	90	1	6	1913

## ftpt Part-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Non-adm GR	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	1		1	7	1	1			11
	Geomatics	1	1	1	1	2				6
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	3	6	11	27	9	59			115
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's)							10	5	15
	Mechanical Engineering	1			3					4
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	3	6	12	25	2	6			54
	Computer Engineering Tech		2		5		1			8
	Embedded Systems Engr Techn	1		1						2
	Software Engineering Tech	4	4	17	29	3	4		,	

## ftpt Part-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Non-adm GR	Total
Arts & Sciences										
	Applied Mathematics					1				1
	Applied Psychology	2	4	3	15					24
	Biology	2		1	5	2				10
	Communication Studies	3	1	7	3		1			15
	Environmental Sciences				1					1
	General Studies	3	5	2	4	11	604			629
	Total	10	10	13	28	14	605			680
Total		72	94	149	436	83	763	10	5	1612

Total

Major						Non-adm	Grad-	Non-adm	
wajor	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	UG	Master	GR	Total